
Pos 

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  
17  
18  
19  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  
33  
34  
35  
36  
37  
38  
39  
40  
41  

No. 
58 
99 
37 
70 
28 
78 

188 
24 
50 

176 
83 
54 
33 
45 

129 
111 
228 
47 

761 
36 
88 

100 
72 
25 

181 
115 

8 
39 
63 

148 
64 
40 

271 
44 
13 

369 
10 
15 

119 
76 
71 

Name 
Daniel MARTELLI 
Carlo CORSINI 
Francesco CORTESI 
Enrico BONI 
Massimo DIONI 
Elia TRAUZZI 
Giovanni DAVI’ 
David ORLANDI 
Davide MESSORI 
Gionni BROLIS 
Andrea BELLONDI 
Claudio RAVAZZOLA 
Simone ERINI 
Cesare FUMAGALLI 
Ioan CANDREA 
Marco CHIOCCHI 
Mario PETRAGNA 
Fabrizio FERRERO 
Andrea MAMETTI 
Guglielmo DEAMBROSIS 
Mattia BRUSCO 
Massimiliano COLOMBINI 
Luca ZANZOTTERA 
Claudio CAGLIONI 
Federico ROTA 
Daniele TRUZZI 
Mario CORNOLTI 
Cesare DEL PADRONE 
Maurizio BURATTI 
Bruno Mario ROSSI 
Riccardo ROLLO 
Arsen FUCAK 
Daniele PISCIONERI 
Antonio BONVEGNA 
Samuele CORSINI 
Alessandro BORGHI 
Luca CAMPANALE 
Vincenzo GAMBARDELLA 
Giulia MATTEUCCI 
Giuseppe FIORI 
Andrea LIONTI 

Laps 
11 
11 
10 
8 

11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
5 
5 

10 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
7 

10 
7 
9 
7 
4 
9 
5 
9 
9 
3 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
3 
8 
4 
3 
8 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Kavasaki 750 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Guzzi V7 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Ducati 1098 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Ktm 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Bmw 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Honda 
Ktm 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Best Tm 
1:17.115 
1:18.769 
1:19.336 
1:19.434 
1:20.385 
1:21.888 
1:22.095 
1:22.415 
1:22.536 
1:23.119 
1:23.444 
1:23.721 
1:23.968 
1:24.073 
1:24.371 
1:25.046 
1:25.271 
1:25.312 
1:25.329 
1:25.523 
1:26.242 
1:26.579 
1:26.839 
1:26.911 
1:27.626 
1:27.975 
1:28.230 
1:29.038 
1:29.267 
1:29.788 
1:29.959 
1:29.977 
1:30.952 
1:33.643 
1:34.034 
1:34.778 
1:35.961 
1:39.743 
1:40.419 
1:40.661 
1:40.751 

Gap 

1.654 
0.567 
0.098 
0.951 
1.503 
0.207 
0.320 
0.121 
0.583 
0.325 
0.277 
0.247 
0.105 
0.298 
0.675 
0.225 
0.041 
0.017 
0.194 
0.719 
0.337 
0.260 
0.072 
0.715 
0.349 
0.255 
0.808 
0.229 
0.521 
0.171 
0.018 
0.975 
2.691 
0.391 
0.744 
1.183 
3.782 
0.676 
0.242 
0.090 

Diff 

1.654 
2.221 
2.319 
3.270 
4.773 
4.980 
5.300 
5.421 
6.004 
6.329 
6.606 
6.853 
6.958 
7.256 
7.931 
8.156 
8.197 
8.214 
8.408 
9.127 
9.464 
9.724 
9.796 

10.511 
10.860 
11.115 
11.923 
12.152 
12.673 
12.844 
12.862 
13.837 
16.528 
16.919 
17.663 
18.846 
22.628 
23.304 
23.546 
23.636 

In Lap 
11 
6 
9 
8 
5 
5 

10 
10 
7 

10 
4 
3 
5 
9 
5 
8 
6 
5 
8 
3 
3 
8 
5 
9 
4 
1 
3 
4 
9 
4 
3 
4 
6 
8 
7 
3 
3 
7 
2 
2 
7 

Best Speed 
109,706 
107,403 
106,635 
106,504 
105,244 
103,312 
103,051 
102,651 
102,501 
101,782 
101,385 
101,050 
100,753 
100,627 
100,271 
99,476 
99,213 
99,165 
99,146 
98,921 
98,096 
97,714 
97,422 
97,341 
96,547 
96,164 
95,886 
95,016 
94,772 
94,222 
94,043 
94,024 
93,016 
90,343 
89,967 
89,261 
88,161 
84,818 
84,247 
84,044 
83,969 

Class 
A1000  
A600  
A1000  
A1000  
A1000  
A1000  
A1000  
A1000  
A600  
A1000  
A600  
A600  
A600  
A1000  
A1000  
A1000  
A1000  
A600  
A600  
A1000  
A600  
A600  
A1000  
A600  
A600  
A1000  
A1000  
A600  
A1000  
A1000  
A600  
A1000  
A600  
A600  
A2TMOTO3  
A1000  
A600  
A1000  
A2TMOTO3  
A600  
A1000  

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
AMATORI 

3 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:42:02 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

04/10/2020 11:40 


